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SIEM OFFSHORE INC.

ISIN: KYG812291253

Overview

2024/04/23 15:29:58

Price
33.75 NOK

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.75% (0.25)

KYG812291253
SIOFF

First North Stockholm

NOK
Transport
Stock

696 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

31.90 NOK (357)
33.65 NOK (240)
33.60 NOK
33.75 NOK
33.60 NOK
33.50 NOK
33.611465 NOK
1,256

42,216.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG812291253&ID_NOTATION=71235372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39cfba66d3e25daac306e61719afa02fde6f6aa3345f08bdb8a1e6872936fc4c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d959e5858b1b0ebbf&time=1713995023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d8c9a609287399932ab52cdba543cb0ed2e2a0e9bfa423f7d17fc41d31f423c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f33e3e0bca6f0e787&time=1713995023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eafd4dbec9c79cfb59c34436619f8f757aa603a1aa3a92d0171e7c8e1853dba3&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4548887a236c9fd4d&time=1713995023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa12ef9fdcd36a1ca2e1279feac2e95d9d5e32975f2d69cbcb2e526fa0bcd2c2&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=706c9ae688cf4704c&time=1713995023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c46b5b855491a3a6c6a8475bf0e9a81997135dde12b9e1785e4418eba46b6f4&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d245e2a71e402f3ab&time=1713995023&tool=RSC

SIEM OFFSHORE INC.

Details

2024/04/23 15:29:58

Price
33.75 NOK

Difference (] 0.75% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN KYG812291253
Symbol SIOFF
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 696 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 31.90 NOK (357)
Ask (Ask size) 33.65 NOK (240)
Open 33.60 NOK
High 33.75 NOK
Low 33.60 NOK
Close (prev. day) 33.50 NOK
VWAP 33.611465 NOK
Volume (pcs) 1,256
Trading volume 42,216.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 16
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +26.88% - -45.56%
Perf (abs.) +7.15 - -28.25
Beta 0.32 0.37 0.38

Volatility 45.00 4751 47.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:13 2.845 EUR
23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 2.89 EUR
23
London Stock 2024/02/ 17:37 27.7462 NOK
Exchange 19
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:50 2.895 EUR

23
First North

2024/04/ 15:29 33.75 NOK

34.25 NOK (3,109
34.35 NOK (5,389
29.40 NOK (6,947
26.76 NOK (13,673
37.50 NOK (2024/04/08
24.15 NOK (2024/02/05
37.50 NOK (2024/04/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.92 NOK (2023/08/23)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 10
0.00 2
0.17 1
0.00 3
0.04 8
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71235372
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418519862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384727981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13072759

SIEM OFFSHORE INC.

Stockholm 23

FINRA other OTC - - - 0.00 -
Issues
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432956774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432956774

SIEM OFFSHORE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

))})
SIEM Offshore

Contact Details
SIEM OFFSHORE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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